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Tarde

Tarde
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2024.0029.2275.25010

2024.0029.2275.25753

2024.0029.2275.26638

2024.0029.2275.24457

2024.0029.2275.26058

2024.0029.2275.26708

2024.0029.2275.25023

2024.0029.2275.26689

2024.0029.2275.24331

2024.0029.2275.24425

2024.0029.2275.24317

2024.0029.2275.24319

2024.0029.2275.24639

2024.0029.2275.26546

2024.0029.2275.26573

2024.0029.2275.26695

2024.0029.2275.24426

2024.0029.2275.24779

Classificação Curso - Série/Ano Pretendido: Turno
Deferido Bolsa Concedida (%)

Total: 18

Protocolos
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Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido
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2024.0029.2275.24505

2024.0029.2275.26029

2024.0029.2275.24907

2024.0029.2275.25427

2024.0029.2275.26080

2024.0029.2275.24619

2024.0029.2275.24633

2024.0029.2275.25473

2024.0029.2275.26151

2024.0029.2275.26581

2024.0029.2275.26586

2024.0029.2275.26589

2024.0029.2275.26654

2024.0029.2275.26583

2024.0029.2275.24412

2024.0029.2275.24487

2024.0029.2275.24496

2024.0029.2275.24859

2024.0029.2275.26182

2024.0029.2275.26524

2024.0029.2275.26678

2024.0029.2275.24320

2024.0029.2275.24371

2024.0029.2275.24393

2024.0029.2275.24446

2024.0029.2275.24537

2024.0029.2275.24567

2024.0029.2275.24904

2024.0029.2275.26578

2024.0029.2275.26642

Classificação Curso - Série/Ano Pretendido: Turno
Deferido Bolsa Concedida (%)

Total: 30

Protocolos
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Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido
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Indeferido
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Indeferido
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Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido
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2024.0029.2275.26697

2024.0029.2275.26709

2024.0029.2275.24336

2024.0029.2275.24452

2024.0029.2275.24498

2024.0029.2275.24606

2024.0029.2275.25190

2024.0029.2275.25205

2024.0029.2275.25448

2024.0029.2275.25915

2024.0029.2275.26382

2024.0029.2275.26451

2024.0029.2275.26653

2024.0029.2275.24486

2024.0029.2275.24570

2024.0029.2275.24661

2024.0029.2275.24885

2024.0029.2275.25488

2024.0029.2275.26615

Classificação Curso - Série/Ano Pretendido: Turno
Deferido Bolsa Concedida (%)

Total: 19

Protocolos


